
上海电机学院教学作息时间表


	大节
	小节
	开始时间
	结束时间

	第一大节
	1-2节
	8:10
	9:40

	第二大节
	3-4节
	10:00
	11:30

	第三大节
	5-6节
	12:30
	14:00

	
[bookmark: _GoBack]第四大节
	7-8节
	14:20
	15:50

	
	9节
	15:55
	16:40

	

第五大节
	10节
	17:30
	18:15

	
	11节
	18:20
	19:05

	
	12节
	19:10
	19:55
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